
Gray Whales Count is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) corporation for research and education.  

THE COUNT Daily Cumulative through Date

Day 2019 Observation Northbound Gray Whales Northbound Gray Whales Observation

Number Date Hours Minutes All Calves All Calves Hours

1 Feb 13 0h 0m 0 0 0 0 0:00
2 Feb 14 0h 0m 0 0 0 0 0:00
3 Feb 15 0h 0m 0 0 0 0 0:00
4 Feb 16 1h 47m 3 0 3 0 1:47
5 Feb 17 0h 0m 0 0 3 0 1:47
6 Feb 18 8h 0m 5 0 8 0 9:47
7 Feb 19 0h 0m 0 0 8 0 9:47
8 Feb 20 1h 35m 2 0 10 0 11:22
9 Feb 21 2h 30m 2 0 12 0 13:52

10 Feb 22 8h 0m 16 0 28 0 21:52
11 Feb 23 8h 1m 17 0 45 0 29:53
12 Feb 24 7h 20m 12 0 57 0 37:13
13 Feb 25 8h 0m 16 0 73 0 45:13
14 Feb 26 0h 0m 0 0 73 0 45:13
15 Feb 27 0h 0m 0 0 73 0 45:13
16 Feb 28 4h 28m 1 0 74 0 49:41
17 Mar 01 6h 23m 17 0 91 0 56:04
18 Mar 02 0h 0m 0 0 91 0 56:04
19 Mar 03 7h 15m 13 0 104 0 63:19
20 Mar 04 8h 0m 12 0 116 0 71:19
21 Mar 05 0h 0m 0 0 116 0 71:19
22 Mar 06 0h 0m 0 0 116 0 71:19
23 Mar 07 3h 57m 19 0 135 0 75:16
24 Mar 08 0h 42m 1 0 136 0 75:58
25 Mar 09 8h 0m 27 0 163 0 83:58
26 Mar 10 8h 0m 65 0 228 0 91:58
27 Mar 11 6h 57m 49 0 277 0 98:55
28 Mar 12 0h 0m 0 0 277 0 98:55
29 Mar 13 8h 0m 51 0 328 0 106:55
30 Mar 14 8h 0m 53 0 381 0 114:55
31 Mar 15 8h 0m 38 0 419 0 122:55
32 Mar 16 8h 3m 24 0 443 0 130:58
33 Mar 17 8h 0m 35 0 478 0 138:58
34 Mar 18 8h 0m 57 0 535 0 146:58
35 Mar 19 0h 0m 0 0 535 0 146:58
36 Mar 20 8h 0m 22 0 557 0 154:58
37 Mar 21 6h 0m 29 0 586 0 160:58
38 Mar 22 8h 0m 39 0 625 0 168:58
39 Mar 23 6h 24m 29 0 654 0 175:22
40 Mar 24 8h 0m 19 0 673 0 183:22
41 Mar 25 8h 0m 17 0 690 0 191:22
42 Mar 26 0h 0m 0 0 690 0 191:22
43 Mar 27 0h 0m 0 0 690 0 191:22
44 Mar 28 3h 50m 10 0 700 0 195:12
45 Mar 29 5h 37m 3 0 703 0 200:49
46 Mar 30 8h 0m 20 0 723 0 208:49
47 Mar 31 7h 57m 10 0 733 0 216:46
48 Apr 01 8h 0m 13 0 746 0 224:46
49 Apr 02 0h 0m 0 0 746 0 224:46
50 Apr 03 4h 30m 6 0 752 0 229:16
51 Apr 04 8h 0m 7 0 759 0 237:16
52 Apr 05 5h 42m 3 0 762 0 242:58



53 Apr 06 8h 0m 7 0 769 0 250:58
54 Apr 07 8h 0m 1 0 770 0 258:58
55 Apr 08 6h 41m 8 3 778 3 265:39
56 Apr 09 0h 0m 0 0 778 3 265:39
57 Apr 10 5h 32m 4 1 782 4 271:11
58 Apr 11 3h 43m 0 0 782 4 274:54
59 Apr 12 2h 15m 1 0 783 4 277:09
60 Apr 13 8h 0m 1 0 784 4 285:09
61 Apr 14 5h 26m 1 0 785 4 290:35
62 Apr 15 8h 0m 0 0 785 4 298:35
63 Apr 16 0h 0m 0 0 785 4 298:35
64 Apr 17 8h 0m 4 1 789 5 306:35
65 Apr 18 8h 0m 8 3 797 8 314:35
66 Apr 19 8h 2m 3 1 800 9 322:37
67 Apr 20 8h 0m 8 4 808 13 330:37
68 Apr 21 8h 0m 6 3 814 16 338:37
69 Apr 22 8h 0m 6 3 820 19 346:37
70 Apr 23 0h 0m 0 0 820 19 346:37
71 Apr 24 7h 0m 2 1 822 20 353:37
72 Apr 25 8h 30m 8 4 830 24 362:07
73 Apr 26 8h 12m 2 1 832 25 370:19
74 Apr 27 8h 0m 2 1 834 26 378:19
75 Apr 28 8h 0m 7 3 841 29 386:19
76 Apr 29 8h 0m 2 1 843 30 394:19
77 Apr 30 0h 0m 0 0 843 30 394:19
78 May 01 8h 0m 0 0 843 30 402:19
79 May 02 8h 0m 2 1 845 31 410:19
80 May 03 8h 0m 0 0 845 31 418:19
81 May 04 8h 0m 0 0 845 31 426:19
82 May 05 8h 0m 6 2 851 33 434:19
83 May 06 6h 1m 0 0 851 33 440:20
84 May 07 0h 0m 0 0 851 33 440:20
85 May 08 8h 0m 0 0 851 33 448:20
86 May 09 8h 0m 2 1 853 34 456:20
87 May 10 5h 44m 0 0 853 34 462:04
88 May 11 8h 0m 0 0 853 34 470:04
89 May 12 8h 0m 0 0 853 34 478:04
90 May 13 8h 0m 0 0 853 34 486:04
91 May 14 0h 0m 0 0 853 34 486:04
92 May 15 8h 0m 0 0 853 34 494:04
93 May 16 1h 50m 0 0 853 34 495:54
94 May 17 3h 2m 0 0 853 34 498:56
95 May 18 5h 33m 0 0 853 34 504:29
96 May 19 6h 5m 1 1 854 35 510:34
97 May 20 0h 0m 0 0 854 35 510:34
98 May 21 0h 0m 0 0 854 35 510:34
99 May 22 0h 0m 0 0 854 35 510:34


